	Douglas	Col	lege	
Fee	Schedule	for	Fall	2025

International Students

Number of credits	Tuition Fees	Students' Union Fee	DSU Fees BCFS	Other Student Activity Fees	DSU Fees Other	Registration & Service Fee	DSU Health & Dental Plan	U-Pass	Total Fees
1.0	662.50	25.25	11.26	42.25	13.23	38.90	-	-	793.39
3.0	1,987.50	25.25	11.26	42.25	13.23	38.90		187.60	2,305.99
6.0	3,975.00	36.66	11.26	42.25	13.23	38.90	271.31	187.60	4,576.21
9.0	5,962.50	54.99	11.26	42.25	13.23	38.90	271.31	187.60	6,582.04
12.0	7,950.00	66.78	11.26	42.25	13.23	38.90	271.31	187.60	8,581.33
15.0	9,937.50	66.78	11.26	42.25	13.23	38.90	271.31	187.60	10,568.83

First semester international students at Douglas College are charged \$148.50 for private basic medical insurance coverage. For more information, please visit Medical Insurance for International Students.